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      G/45G/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.176,00          1.160,16         14.015,84   7,64          1.160,16              0,00   7,64          1.160,16              0,00   7,64          1.160,16              0,00   7,64

      G/45G/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                44.814,00          4.382,28         40.431,72   9,78          4.382,28              0,00   9,78          4.382,28              0,00   9,78          4.382,28              0,00   9,78

      G/45G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             106.643,00         11.299,28         95.343,72  10,60         11.299,28              0,00  10,60         11.299,28              0,00  10,60         11.299,28              0,00  10,60

      G/45G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              93.776,00          3.926,46         89.849,54   4,19          3.926,46              0,00   4,19          3.926,46              0,00   4,19          3.926,46              0,00   4,19

      G/45G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             112.864,00          5.891,66        106.972,34   5,22          5.891,66              0,00   5,22          5.891,66              0,00   5,22          5.891,66              0,00   5,22

      G/45G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            42.211,00          3.962,42         38.248,58   9,39          3.962,42              0,00   9,39          3.962,42              0,00   9,39          3.962,42              0,00   9,39

      G/45G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             191.432,00         12.791,12        178.640,88   6,68         12.791,12              0,00   6,68         12.791,12              0,00   6,68         12.791,12              0,00   6,68

      G/45G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             335.408,00         20.860,62        314.547,38   6,22         20.860,62              0,00   6,22         20.860,62              0,00   6,22         20.860,62              0,00   6,22

      G/45G/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00          4.004,22         -4.004,22   0,00          4.004,22              0,00   0,00          4.004,22              0,00   0,00          4.004,22              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00            565,26           -565,26   0,00            565,26              0,00   0,00            565,26              0,00   0,00            565,26              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   8.750,00              0,00          8.750,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.606,00            993,74         12.612,26   7,30            993,74              0,00   7,30            993,74              0,00   7,30            993,74              0,00   7,30

      G/45G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  40.571,00          2.222,40         38.348,60   5,48          2.222,40              0,00   5,48          2.222,40              0,00   5,48          2.222,40              0,00   5,48

      G/45G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   33.174,00          2.422,92         30.751,08   7,30          2.422,92              0,00   7,30          2.422,92              0,00   7,30          2.422,92              0,00   7,30

      G/45G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                   189.298,00         12.549,98        176.748,02   6,63         12.549,98              0,00   6,63         12.549,98              0,00   6,63         12.549,98              0,00   6,63

      G/45G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                58.687,00          6.484,85         52.202,15  11,05          6.484,85              0,00  11,05          6.484,85              0,00  11,05          6.484,85              0,00  11,05

      G/45G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA           158.859,00         10.436,89        148.422,11   6,57         10.436,89              0,00   6,57         10.436,89              0,00   6,57         10.436,89              0,00   6,57

      G/45G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D               103.729,00          6.696,32         97.032,68   6,46          6.696,32              0,00   6,46          6.696,32              0,00   6,46          6.696,32              0,00   6,46

      G/45G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO            102.505,00          6.744,73         95.760,27   6,58          6.744,73              0,00   6,58          6.744,73              0,00   6,58          6.744,73              0,00   6,58

      G/45G/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00          3.432,81         -3.432,81   0,00          3.432,81              0,00   0,00          3.432,81              0,00   0,00          3.432,81              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00            217,14           -217,14   0,00            217,14              0,00   0,00            217,14              0,00   0,00            217,14              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  45.205,00          5.124,37         40.080,63  11,34          5.124,37              0,00  11,34          5.124,37              0,00  11,34          5.124,37              0,00  11,34

      G/45G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                14.266,00              9,76         14.256,24   0,07              9,76              0,00   0,07              9,76              0,00   0,07              9,76              0,00   0,07

      G/45G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                16.239,00          5.413,00         10.826,00  33,33          5.413,00              0,00  33,33          5.413,00              0,00  33,33          5.413,00              0,00  33,33

      G/45G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     7.611,00          2.537,00          5.074,00  33,33          2.537,00              0,00  33,33          2.537,00              0,00  33,33          2.537,00              0,00  33,33

      G/45G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                   748,00              0,00            748,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 2.614,00              0,00          2.614,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   638.334,00         32.132,29        606.201,71   5,03         32.132,29              0,00   5,03         32.132,29              0,00   5,03         32.132,29              0,00   5,03

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.376.520,00        166.261,68      2.210.258,32   7,00        166.261,68              0,00   7,00        166.261,68              0,00   7,00        166.261,68              0,00   7,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.376.520,00        166.261,68      2.210.258,32   7,00        166.261,68              0,00   7,00        166.261,68              0,00   7,00        166.261,68              0,00   7,00

      G/45G/21100/00  TERRENOS Y BIENES NATURALES         95.000,00              0,00         95.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               383.000,00          2.576,74        380.423,26   0,67          2.576,74              0,00   0,67          2.576,74              0,00   0,67              0,00          2.576,74   0,00

      G/45G/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                          500,00          2.550,00         -2.050,00 510,00          2.550,00              0,00 510,00          2.550,00              0,00 510,00              0,00          2.550,00   0,00

      G/45G/21302/00  UTILLAJE                               105,00              0,00            105,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                105,00              0,00            105,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   105,00              0,00            105,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                19.004,00              0,00         19.004,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL             550,00              0,00            550,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   850,00              0,00            850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 6.250,00              0,00          6.250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  456.000,00              0,00        456.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22101/00  AGUA                                80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            6.575,00              0,00          6.575,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22105/00  PRODUCTOS ALIMENTICIOS                 270,00              0,00            270,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22106/00  PRODUCT. FARMAC. DE                    270,00              0,00            270,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   55.440,00          4.895,90         50.544,10   8,83          4.895,90              0,00   8,83          4.895,90              0,00   8,83              0,00          4.895,90   0,00

      G/45G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                  500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/45G/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.176,00              0,00         15.176,00              0,00

      G/45G/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                44.814,00              0,00         44.814,00              0,00

      G/45G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             106.643,00              0,00        106.643,00              0,00

      G/45G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              93.776,00              0,00         93.776,00              0,00

      G/45G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             112.864,00              0,00        112.864,00              0,00

      G/45G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            42.211,00              0,00         42.211,00              0,00

      G/45G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             191.432,00              0,00        191.432,00              0,00

      G/45G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             335.408,00              0,00        335.408,00              0,00

      G/45G/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   8.750,00              0,00          8.750,00              0,00

      G/45G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.606,00              0,00         13.606,00              0,00

      G/45G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  40.571,00              0,00         40.571,00              0,00

      G/45G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   33.174,00              0,00         33.174,00              0,00

      G/45G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                   189.298,00              0,00        189.298,00              0,00

      G/45G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                58.687,00              0,00         58.687,00              0,00

      G/45G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA           158.859,00              0,00        158.859,00              0,00

      G/45G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D               103.729,00              0,00        103.729,00              0,00

      G/45G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO            102.505,00              0,00        102.505,00              0,00

      G/45G/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  45.205,00              0,00         45.205,00              0,00

      G/45G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                14.266,00              0,00         14.266,00              0,00

      G/45G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                16.239,00              0,00         16.239,00              0,00

      G/45G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     7.611,00              0,00          7.611,00              0,00

      G/45G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                   748,00              0,00            748,00              0,00

      G/45G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 2.614,00              0,00          2.614,00              0,00

      G/45G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   638.334,00              0,00        638.334,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.376.520,00              0,00      2.376.520,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.376.520,00              0,00      2.376.520,00              0,00

      G/45G/21100/00  TERRENOS Y BIENES NATURALES         95.000,00              0,00         95.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               383.000,00              0,00        383.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                          500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/45G/21302/00  UTILLAJE                               105,00              0,00            105,00              0,00

      G/45G/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                105,00              0,00            105,00              0,00

      G/45G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   105,00              0,00            105,00              0,00

      G/45G/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                19.004,00              0,00         19.004,00              0,00

      G/45G/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL             550,00              0,00            550,00              0,00

      G/45G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/45G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   850,00              0,00            850,00              0,00

      G/45G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 6.250,00              0,00          6.250,00              0,00

      G/45G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  456.000,00              0,00        456.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22101/00  AGUA                                80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            6.575,00              0,00          6.575,00              0,00

      G/45G/22105/00  PRODUCTOS ALIMENTICIOS                 270,00              0,00            270,00              0,00

      G/45G/22106/00  PRODUCT. FARMAC. DE                    270,00              0,00            270,00              0,00

      G/45G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   55.440,00              0,00         55.440,00              0,00

      G/45G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                  500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00
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      G/45G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                         3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22301/00  R.E.N.F.E.                             170,00              0,00            170,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22309/00  OTROS                                   44,00              0,00             44,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22500/00  ESTATALES                              170,00              0,00            170,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22501/00  LOCALES                             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22609/00  OTROS                                  600,00              0,00            600,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    225.583,00              0,00        225.583,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          422.149,00              0,00        422.149,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22709/00  OTROS                              125.000,00              0,00        125.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/23000/00  DIETAS                               4.800,00              0,00          4.800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.850,00              0,00          3.850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.978.590,00         10.022,64      1.968.567,36   0,51         10.022,64              0,00   0,51         10.022,64              0,00   0,51              0,00         10.022,64   0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.978.590,00         10.022,64      1.968.567,36   0,51         10.022,64              0,00   0,51         10.022,64              0,00   0,51              0,00         10.022,64   0,00

      G/45G/60100/00  BIENES DEL PATRIMONI               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                20.000,00         18.589,84          1.410,16  92,95         18.589,84              0,00  92,95         18.589,84              0,00  92,95              0,00         18.589,84   0,00

      G/45G/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                     0,00            364,90           -364,90   0,00            364,90              0,00   0,00            364,90              0,00   0,00              0,00            364,90   0,00

      G/45G/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        742.523,00          5.147,63        737.375,37   0,69          5.147,63              0,00   0,69          5.147,63              0,00   0,69              0,00          5.147,63   0,00

      G/45G/67100/00  BIENES DEL PATRIMONI               225.000,00              0,00        225.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/67200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.089.023,00         24.102,37      1.064.920,63   2,21         24.102,37              0,00   2,21         24.102,37              0,00   2,21              0,00         24.102,37   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.089.023,00         24.102,37      1.064.920,63   2,21         24.102,37              0,00   2,21         24.102,37              0,00   2,21              0,00         24.102,37   0,00

      G/45G/78000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                        70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   183201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      5.514.133,00        200.386,69      5.313.746,31   3,63        200.386,69              0,00   3,63        200.386,69              0,00   3,63        166.261,68         34.125,01   3,02

****  1832  CENTRO ANDALUZ DE ARTE CONTEMPORANEO       5.514.133,00        200.386,69      5.313.746,31   3,63        200.386,69              0,00   3,63        200.386,69              0,00   3,63        166.261,68         34.125,01   3,02
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      G/45G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                         3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22301/00  R.E.N.F.E.                             170,00              0,00            170,00              0,00

      G/45G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00              0,00

      G/45G/22309/00  OTROS                                   44,00              0,00             44,00              0,00

      G/45G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22500/00  ESTATALES                              170,00              0,00            170,00              0,00

      G/45G/22501/00  LOCALES                             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22609/00  OTROS                                  600,00              0,00            600,00              0,00

      G/45G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    225.583,00              0,00        225.583,00              0,00

      G/45G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          422.149,00              0,00        422.149,00              0,00

      G/45G/22709/00  OTROS                              125.000,00              0,00        125.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/23000/00  DIETAS                               4.800,00              0,00          4.800,00              0,00

      G/45G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.850,00              0,00          3.850,00              0,00

      G/45G/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.978.590,00              0,00      1.978.590,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.978.590,00              0,00      1.978.590,00              0,00

      G/45G/60100/00  BIENES DEL PATRIMONI               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/45G/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        742.523,00              0,00        742.523,00              0,00

      G/45G/67100/00  BIENES DEL PATRIMONI               225.000,00              0,00        225.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/67200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.089.023,00              0,00      1.089.023,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.089.023,00              0,00      1.089.023,00              0,00

      G/45G/78000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00              0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                        70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00              0,00

***   183201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      5.514.133,00              0,00      5.514.133,00              0,00

****  1832  CENTRO ANDALUZ DE ARTE CONTEMPORANEO       5.514.133,00              0,00      5.514.133,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            5.514.133,00        200.386,69      5.313.746,31   3,63        200.386,69              0,00   3,63        200.386,69              0,00   3,63        166.261,68         34.125,01   3,02
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***** TOTAL                                            5.514.133,00              0,00      5.514.133,00              0,00


